Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 3.0 CDI432 V6

General features

Brand

Model

Subcategory

Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV
Cabin

Door count

Mercedes-Benz

Sprinter 519

Loading ramp - car transporter
V-600-GG

305.707km

2017

04-05-2017

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

V-600-GG

2.400kg
1.100kg
3.500kg
cabin.

2



Cylinder contents 2.987cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 3.0 CDI1432 V6

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 140kw
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically
operated front windows - Electronic brakeforce distribution - Front central armrest - Heated door mirrors - Height adjustable
driver's seat - Height adjustable front seats - Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Remote central locking - Towbar =
More information = Torque: 440 Nm length/height: L3 Reserved: This vehicle is reserved for a customer (provisionally sold).

Accessories

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

o Electrically operated windows
e Stability control
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