

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 3.0 CDI 432 V6

General features

Brand	Mercedes-Benz
Model	Sprinter 519
Subcategory	Loading ramp - car transporter
Licence plate	V-600-GG
Odometer reading	305.707km
Construction year	2017
Date of first registration	04-05-2017
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	V-600-GG











TUHOF

Characteristics

Empty weight	2.400kg
Load capacity	1.100kg
GWV	3.500kg
Cabin	cabin.
Door count	2

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 519 3.0 CDI 432 V6

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2	
Axis configuration	4x2	
Transmission	Automatic	
Engine output	140kw	

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Electronic brakeforce distribution - Front central armrest - Heated door mirrors - Height adjustable driver's seat - Height adjustable front seats - Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Remote central locking - Towbar = More information = Torque: 440 Nm length/height: L3 Reserved: This vehicle is reserved for a customer (provisionally sold).

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Electrically operated windows
- Stability control